राष्ट्रियसंस्कृतविश्वविद्यालयः, तिरुपतिः NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERISTY TIRUPATI – 517 507

F.No. NSUT/Admn./Vagvardhini Parishad-2023-24

Dated:03rd July, 2023

OFFICE ORDER No.179 of 2023-24

- Sub: National Sanskrit University, Tirupati Administration Nominating Co-ordinator and Additional Co-ordinator for Vagvardhini Parishad – Orders – Issued – Regarding.
- Ref: Note Approval of the Vice-Chancellor dated 28.06.2023.

With reference to the note approval cited above, the Vice-Chancellor is pleased to nominate Co-ordinator and Additional Co-ordinator to Vagvardhini Parishad for the academic year 2023-24.

:

5

1) Dr. M.G. Nandana Rao Assistant Professor, Department of Translations N.S.University, Tirupati.

Additional Co-ordinator

Co-ordinator

2) Dr. M. Dattatraya Sharma Assistant Professor, Department of Education, N.S.University, Tirupati.

In this connection, the Co-ordinator and Additional Co-ordinator are requested to organise the programmes under the banner of Vagvardhini Parishad with G-20 branding.

कलसचिवः/हेर्म

То

- 1. Dr. M. G. Nandana Rao, ID No.259
- 2. Dr. M. Dattatraya Sharma, ID No.270

Copy to

The Assistant Registrar (Admn.) with a request to update with a request to update eTSM/eOSM
The Section Officer (Acad.)
The System Analyst
The Liaison Officer, Rajabasha Cell to translate in Hindi
PS to Vice-Chancellor/Registrar/Finance Officer
eTSM/eOSM
Office Order file